

John Lewis Stock Number	77062004
Name	Piccalilli & Plum Chutney Duo
Ingredients	<p>Piccalilli: Mixed Diced Vegetables (Cauliflower, green & red peppers, gherkins) Distilled Malt Vinegar (from barley), Sugar, Silverskin Onions, Maize Flour, Ground Mustard Seed, Yellow Mustard Seed, Turmeric, Ground Ginger, Sea Salt.</p> <p>Plum: Plums, Sugar, Dried Dates, Onions, Distilled Malt Vinegar (from barley), Sea Salt, Ground Ginger, Black Pepper, Ground Nutmeg</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	500g (240g + 260g)
Country of Origin	Made and packed in the UK Ingredients sourced from various countries.
Storage Instructions	Keep in a cool place and refrigerate after opening.
Manufacturer's name and address	Kitchen Garden Foods Limited Unit 15 Salmon Springs Trading Estate, Cheltenham Road, Stroud, GL6 6NU
Instructions for use	<p>Piccalilli : Serve with hard cheese such as Cheddar, Comte or Cantal.</p> <p>Plum : Serve with Blue cheese such as Stilton, Fourme C'Ambert or Gorgonzola Dolce</p>
Nutrition Labelling (in table form on packaging)	TBC
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	YES
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	YES

Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES